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From: John.Conly@luminant.com
Sent: Friday, January 02, 2009 10:08 AM
To: Stephen Monarque
Cc: Donald.Woodlan@luminant.com

Pursuant to our phone call this morning, these are the addressees for the CPNPP 3&4 "Licensing" contact list for your use 
in developing your distribution list for RAIs. 
  
  
Bywater, Russ    russell_bywater@mnes-us.com 
Conly, John    John.Conly@luminant.com 
Evans, Todd    Eric.Evans@luminant.com 
Hayashi, Kazuya   kazuya_hayashi@mnes-us.com 
Luminant RAI mailbox   cp34@luminant.com 
MNES RAI mailbox   cp34-rai@mnes-us.com 
Tapia, Joe    joseph_tapia@mnes-us.com 
Weeks, Matthew   Matthew.Weeks@luminant.com 
Woodlan, Don    Donald.Woodlan@luminant.com 
Yeager, Diane    diane_yeager@mnes-us.com 
  
  
We are looking forward to seeing all of you next week. 
  
  
  
Thanks, 
  
John Conly 
COLA Project Manager NuBuild 
Luminant Power 
(254) 897-5256 
  

Confidentiality Notice: This email message, including any attachments, contains or may contain confidential 
information intended only for the addressee. If you are not an intended recipient of this message, be advised that 
any reading, dissemination, forwarding, printing, copying or other use of this message or its attachments is 
strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply 
message and delete this email message and any attachments from your system.  
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